First name |Last name |Organization Email Meal Choice Checked in
Iman Abavisani [Case Western Reserve Unive|ixal46@case.edu Grilled Sirloin Steak -(
‘ 1
nea Ab v al(y
Qammar Abbas Case Western Reserve Unive|gammar.abbas@case.edu |Pasta Primavera A
(">
Aaron Adkins Pennoni aadkins@pennoni.com Chicken Bianca
—
Zaid Alajlan Case Western Reserve Unvie|[dmm192@case.edu Grilled Sirloin Steak W
7]
Eric Angyal Wertz Geotechnical Engineeri eric@wertzgeo.com Chicken Bianca g @V
Esmaeel Asadi TranSystems easadi@outlook.com Chicken Bianca k/
I8
Caley Barnett GPD Group cbarnett@gpdgroup.com Chicken Bianca C M
Sarah Berger Case Western Reserve Unive|spb106@case.edu Pasta Primavera "&
M
DT E
Brandon |Chavel Michael Baker International |Brandon.Chavel@mbakerint| Grilled Sirloin Steak g /7 W
Enpei Chen Case Western Reserve Unvie|enpei.chen@case.edu Grilled Sirloin Steak 0{}::\ (
Hailey DeGeorge |Case Western Reserve Studelhid25@case.edu Grilled Sirloin Steak / g Z
Matt DiSanto GPI Matthewdisanto@gpinet.con]Chicken Bianca e
e
c)
Hiba EL Rassi |AECOM hiba.elrassi@aecom.com |Grilled Sirloin Steak

—
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Erin Fink-Rohde [Lake County Engineer's Officderin.fink@Ilakecountyohio.go|Chicken Bianca 4{/\/ ' _
Anthony Gonnella |Osborn Engineering agonnella@osborn-eng.com|Grilled Sirloin Steak : Q M
Shalev Grunschlag |Case Western Reserve Unive|sdg73@case.edu Chicken Bianca M/
Bryce Haase Osborn Engineering bhaase@osbom-eng.com ({Chicken Bianca ;
Mg/ Morr
Steven Hammersch{TranSystems sthammerschmidt@transystdGrilled Sirloin Steak W
Ali Hertel University of Cincinnati hertelaf@mail.uc.edu Chicken Bianca [ , S W
]

Jeffrey Horvath Osborn Engineering jhorvath@osborn-eng.com |Chicken Bianca 7% Z ; ; ; {)

Z
Tom Hyland GPI thyland@gpinet.com Chicken Bianca M %
Shanti Jacobsen [Case Western Reserve Unive|smj82@case.edu Pasta Primavera >:P M
Michael Jurcak GPD Group mjurcak@gpdgroup.com Pasta Primavera - C
Zul Kazeem Case Western Reserve Unvie|ayomide kazeem@case.edu|Chicken Bianca 184
Jamiu Lateef Case Western Reserve Unive|jamiu.lateef@case.edu Chicken Bianca ‘

o
David Leake Burgess & Niple, Inc. dave.leake@burgessniple.cqGrilled Sirloin Steak r/\d/ !7
Q-

Steven Leung Case Western Reserve Unvie[sli102@case.edu Grilled Sirloin Steak
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Nabeel Liagat Case Western Reserve Unive|nabeel.liagat@case.edu Pasta Primavera “'E
Gabe Liptak Lake County Engineer's Officdgabriel.liptak@lakecountyoh{Chicken Bianca {‘] 1 2 - 5') &7,/
George Maki E.L. Robinson Engineering |gmaki@elrobinson.com Grilled Sirloin Steak %
Yok
Michael Malloy E.L.Robinson Engineering  [mmalloy@elrobinson.com |Grilled Sirloin Steak C"M%/ 7
%\/W/
Tyler McFarren [Case Western Reserve Unive|trm94@case.edu Grilled Sirloin Steak ~ IER—
Brett Merillat Fishbeck bmerillat@fishbeck.com Pasta Primavera M %‘%}6
Neal Miesle Summit County Engineer nmiesle@summitengineer.ndGrilled Sirloin Steak
Samuel Ojo Case Western Reserve Unive|sto25@case.edu Chicken Bianca S 5
James O'Leary E.L. Robinson joleary@elrobinson.com Chicken Bianca \ U,
Alec Perkins Palmer Engineering aperkins@palmemet.com {Chicken Bianca
Mee Z_doily—
Robert Pfingsten |EL Robinson rpfingsten@elrobinson.com |Grilled Sirloin Steak /’
e
Micah Pilat Euthenics, Inc. mmpilat@euthenics-inc.com|Grilled Sirloin Steak ) é ;
Thomas Ritter ODOT thomas.ritter@dot.ohio.gov |Grilled Sirloin Steak %ﬁ
Brian Sears S&ME, Inc. bsears@smeinc.com Chicken Bianca
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Brandon Sopko Euthenics bpsopko@euthenics-inc.con]Chicken Bianca ﬂ
Patrick Toman Ohio Department of Transpor{ patrickat@gmail.com Chicken Bianca ﬂ 5
Ay SRl =
Shafi Ullah Case Western Reserve Unive|shafi.ullah@case.edu Pasta Primavera é
2achary Waite Compass Infrastructure Grougzwaite@compassinf.com Chicken Bianca Z J
L ~_—-’

Thomas Washko GPD Group twashko@gpdgroup.com  |Grilled Sirloin Steak % W
William Whitmore |ProjectsNOW! wwilliamwhitmore@gmail.cofPasta Primavera 'w l E m
Mark Wimer AECOM mark.wimer@aecom.com |Chicken Bianca l .

Mot 2 W
Bo Xu Case Western Reserve Unive|bxx91@case.edu Grilled Sirloin Steak % X
Anthony Yacobucci |Civil & Environmental Consulfjtyacobucci@cecinc.com Chicken Bianca
Robert Yin LJB Inc. ryin@ljbinc.com Chicken Bianca P/ W
Bill Yu CWRU Pasta Primavera W
Marlin vattxercl —[~30 ’202!7' THNAW @ ssswel . Conn \M Q. w)“ia‘:‘s
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